CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Listado Por Apellidos

II1 DUATLON SPRINT LA PENICA DE
SAN PEDRO 24

CONXIP

yiationJCastilialeaymanthay
Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CLUB categoria

60  Gaston Almiron ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON VIM
88 Aitor Alonso Megias CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA VM
68 JUAN CARLOS ALVAREZ MARIN CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES VIM
71 Jose Antonio Arnedo Sanchez CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ViM
37 Carlos Arrebola Lopez C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN SNM
102 SERGIO ARROYO GARRIDO SNM
42 Joaquin Avendafio Segovia CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES SNM
103 Manuel Ballesteros Melero V3iM
75 RAFAEL BAUTISTA GONZALEZ EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VIM
99 JOSE ANGEL BENITO GIL C.D. TRIATLETICO TOMELLOSO V2M
109 Hugo Bermejo Tomas CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES JVM
146 Elena Beseran Frean CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES V2F
93 Juan Carlos Bleda Perez C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN V2M
28 Jesus Cabarfiero molina EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM SNM
123 MILTON XAVIER CABEZAS CABEZAS SNM
32 Sergio Calleja Argudo CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES SNM
104 Francisco CALZADO PECO VIM
38 Diego Cantos mansilla C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN SNM
124 Jesus Cafias seco SNM
43 Enrique Cafavate Armillas C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN SNM
84 Samuel Caramés Merino CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES JVM
125 Jesus Carretero Morales VIM
113 Cristian Carreton Ruiz C.T. TOMELLOSO SNM
105 Emilio Carrilero Molina SNM
78 Carlos Dionisio Casado Bellon CLUB TRIATLON MANZANARES ViM
30 Paco Castillo Martinez CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA SNM
10 Marco Antonio Castillo Ofiate C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN SNM
41 Adolfo Cebrian Lozano CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES SNM
4 Javier Cerrillo Martinez EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VIiM
153 Luisa Cifuentes martinez V2F
64 Jose Angel Cortes Garcia ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON ViM
76 Diego de Toro Rodriguez EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VIM
106  Pablo Del olmo iborra SNM
126  Vicente Escribano Parrefio V2M
98 Francisco Fernandez Castillo EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM V2M
21 Manuel Fernandez del Olmo C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN SNM
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Dorsal Nombre

141
135
66
82
107
51
16

13
145
61
49
133
36
118
67
142
69
108
18
87
47
116
127
96
143
86
19

45
128
114
100
26
83
33
132
20

129

56
34

PAULA
Maria Victoria
Jose Andres
Daniel

Juan Miguel
Manuel

Juan Antonio
Abraham
Pablo

Teresa

JUAN MANUEL

Manuel
Rocio

Carlos
Adrian
NICOLAS
Cristina
FRANCISCO
JOSE MARIA
Juan

Nicolas
Ismael

Juan Diego
Jose Martin
JUAN
ANDREA
Sergio

Pablo

Miguel Angel

JUAN ANTONIO

José Antonio
Jose Maria
Hermes
Alberto
Rodrigo
Pablo
VERONICA
omar

Alvaro
Vicente
Rafael

JOSE JAVIER

Javier

Apellidos

FERNANDEZ JAVEGA
Ferndndez Molina
Fresneda Navarro
Fresneda Tortosa
Gabaldon Corcoles
Garcia Alcantud

Garcia Coy

Garcia Garcia

Garcia Gémez

Garcia Lopez del Castillo
GARCIA NAVARRO
Garcia Podio

Garcia Ramirez

Garvi Diaz

Garzas Mufioz De Morales
GOMEZ BONAL
Gonzalez Castafio
GONZALEZ CERDAN
Gonzalez Cuevas
Gonzalez Reyes
Gonzalez Sanchez
Guirao ortega

Haro Martinez

Heras Castellanos
HERNANDEZ ARENAS
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
Hernandez Romero
Hernandez Romero
Huerta Felipe

JIMENEZ CARRION
Jiménez Ibafiez

Jiménez Navarro
Jimenez Turlo

Juarez Castillo

Juérez Torralba

Lled6 Séez

LOPEZ FAJARDO
lopez gonzalez

Loépez Gonzalez

Lépez Grimaldos

Lopez Hermosilla
LOPEZ MARTI

Loépez Martinez

cLuB

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES

ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

CA CIUDAD DE MOLINA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES

C.T. TOMELLOSO

Independiente

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES

C.T. MURCIA UNIDATA
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

categoria

SUB23F
VIF
VIM
JVM
VIM
SUB23M
SNM
INM
SNM
VIF
VIM
SUB23M
INF
SNM
SNM
VIM
SNF
VIiM
VIM
V2M
JVM
SNM
VIM
V2M
V2M
JVF
JVM
INM
SNM
SNM
VIM
ViM
VIM
SNM
JVM
SNM
VIF
SNM
SNM
VIM
SNM
VIM
SNM
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Dorsal Nombre

152
95
136
55
48
77
112
110
35
31
53
137
138
147
134
140
17
130
115
46
27
73
58
29
80
27
39
62
24

52
50
40

22
23
149
101
131
43
121
59
15

Maria Emilia
JOSE MANUEL
Maria

Ricardo

Javier

PEDRO JESUS
Luciano

Oscar

RAUL

Gines

Pablo

Lucia
Alejandra Rocio
Elena

Eva
PATRICIA
Juan Carlos
Antonio
ALVARO ANTONIO
Ivén

Jesus
ARTURO

Raul

Adrian

José Antonio
Damién

Aitor

Jose Francisco
Pedro
Francisco Javier
Jose Luis
Ismael
Francisco
Pablo

Javier

Manuel

Maria Teresa
Fran

Pilar

José Angel
Juan Jesus
Evelio

JAVIER

Apellidos

Lépez Pérez
LORENZO ZAPATA
Lozano Ortiz

Marin Ruiz

Marmol Gonzélez
MARQUES ESCUDERO
Martinez Almodovar
Martinez Belmonte
MARTINEZ GARCIA
Martinez Martinez
Martinez Montero
Martinez Moreno
Martinez Sénchez
Merino Gémez

Mira Valiente
MOLINA MARTINEZ
Montoro Blazquez
Moreno Benito
MOY A Rodriguez
Naharro Nuilez

Narro Mifiano
NAVALON CARCELEN
Navarro Botella
Navarro Lopez

Ortega de Toro
Palencia Sahuquillo
Pareja Jaen

Pastor Beltran

Pelayo valero

Pelegrin Martinez
Perales Bafion

Pérez Castillo

Pérez Martinez

Pérez Matas

Perez Pinar

Perez Sanchez
PRECIADO MORENO
Rabadan crespo
Ramirez Corcoles
Ramos Avivar

Reca Santamaria
Roche Garcia

RODRIGO RAMON

cLuB

Independiente

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

categoria

VIF
V2M
SNF
VIM
SUB23M
VIM

C.D. TRIATLON FORJADORES CIUDADR V3M

TAT

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES

C.T. TOMELLOSO

GREGO RACING TEAM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON
Independiente

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. KANINA BIKES ANDUJAR
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES

VIM
SNM
SNM
VIM
SNF
SNF
V2F
JVF
SNF
VIM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VIM
VIM
SNM
INM
SNM
SNM
VIM
SNM
SUB23M
VIiM
SUB23M
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VIF
VIM
VIF
SNM
VIM
ViM
VIM
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Dorsal Nombre

117
144
97
139
12
150
94
91
11
151
74
81
92
57
111
63
54
72
79
148

70
25
89

90
44
122
119
65
120

Jose Ignacio
ISABEL

Elias Manuel
Agueda
Antonio
MARIA MERCEDES
Juan Manuel
EUGENIO
JAVIER
CARLA
GERMAN

Juan Miguel
JOSE FERNANDO
OSCAR

Juan Manuel
Abel

Jose Antonio
David

Daniel

Maria Isabel
Juan Ramon
Jose Ramon
Alvaro
Salvador

Rafael
ISMAEL
Andrés

Jose Manuel
Francisco Javier
VICENTE

Antonio

Apellidos

Rodriguez Esquinas
RODRIGUEZ PRETEL
Rodriguez Yeste
Roldan Moreno

Roldan Moreno
ROMERO MARTINEZ
Romero Ruiz

ROS TENDERO
SALCEDO YESTE

SALVADOR CASTILLO
SALVADOR MARTINEZ

Salvador Melero
SANCHEZ BLEDA
SANCHEZ GALLEGO
Sanchez Gonzalez
Sanchez Izquierdo
Sanchez Izquierdo
Sanchez MArtinez
Sanchez Molina
Sanchez Monreal
Sanchez Mora
Sanchez Toledo
Sanchez Tornero
Sevilla Cuesta

Tebar Garcia

TEBAR GONZALEZ
Toboso Davia

Urea Guzman
Villanueva Gutierrez
VILLAR GONZALEZ

Zafra Mufioz

cLuB

categoria

C.TRIATLON PITORRA QUINTANARDEL VIM

A ADTTAT

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. KANINA BIKES ANDUJAR
DSC TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES

JVF

V2M
SNF

SNM
V2F

V2M
V2M
SNM
JVF

VIM
INM
V2M
ViIM
VIM
VIM
VIM
VIM
INM
VIF

SNM
VIM
SNM
JIVM
V2M
JVM
SNM
VIM
VIM
VIM

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS SNM
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